
Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 82.13 64.58 32.29 -46.43 58.92 3 73.66 1 2 132.58 1 displayed

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 96.67 63.33 23.96 -48.21 72.56 2 63.18 3 2,5 135.74 2 displayed

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 120.56 48.75 28.13 -39.29 100.91 1 57.23 5 3 158.14 3 displayed

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 46.11 55 31.25 -35.71 28.25 5 68.39 2 3,5 96.65 4 displayed

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 64.26 55.42 30.21 -46.43 41.04 4 62.41 4 4 103.46 5 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 142.31 100.42 50 -3.57 140.53 2 148.63 1 1,5 289.16 1 displayed

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 154.54 65.83 37.5 -12.5 148.29 1 97.08 4 2,5 245.37 2 displayed

4002 Kaijian Bi, Jie Chen, Yongbiao Liang China 35 132.41 78.33 42.71 -26.79 119.01 3 107.65 3 3 226.66 3 displayed

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 115.46 80.42 42.71 -26.79 102.07 4 109.73 2 3 211.8 4 displayed

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 113.8 64.17 43.75 -32.14 97.72 5 91.85 5 5 189.57 5 displayed

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 86.2 71.25 35.42 -62.5 54.95 6 75.42 6 6 130.37 6 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 588.5 1177 1 displayed

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 538 1076 2 displayed

4006 Jun Wu, Tao Huang, Haiping Tian, Hongjun Zhan China 41 522.5 1045 3 displayed

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 509.5 1019 4 displayed

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 499 998 5 displayed

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 369.5 739 6 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Age Division: Junior World Championships



Number Names Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 1174.5 1 278.84 2 118.73 5 1177 1 245.37 2 158.14 3 3152.58 14 1

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 1128 2 251.83 3 196.31 4 998 4 289.16 1 132.58 1 2995.88 15 2

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 1117.5 3 247.93 4 245.71 2 1076 2 211.8 3 135.74 2 3034.68 16 3

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 1017 5 351.59 1 286.76 1 739 5 189.57 4 96.65 4 2680.57 20 4

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 1099.5 4 212.3 5 215.79 3 1019 3 130.37 5 103.46 5 2780.42 25 5

DD Single DD Pair

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSR Speed SR Pair SR Team DD Speed



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

4009 Zhusheng Qian, Junshuai Liu China 42 192.59 115.83 47.92 0 192.59 2 163.75 1 1,5 356.34 1 displayed

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 235.25 73.33 44.79 -1.79 234.35 1 117.23 2 1,5 351.59 2 displayed

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 197.2 82.08 40.63 -41.07 176.66 3 102.17 3 3 278.84 3 displayed

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 198.17 67.5 34.38 -48.21 174.06 4 77.77 4 4 251.83 4 displayed

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 198.17 67.92 35.42 -53.57 171.39 6 76.55 5 5,5 247.93 5 displayed

4001 Junxi Ding, Sunzhou Feng, Xiangyang Lai, Guanxing He China 37 209.21 67.5 44.79 -75 171.71 5 74.79 6 5,5 246.5 6 displayed

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 175.49 82.5 23.96 -69.64 140.66 7 71.64 7 7 212.3 7 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 179.58 95.42 38.54 -26.79 166.19 1 120.57 1 1 286.76 1 displayed

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 194.55 75.42 36.46 -60.71 164.2 2 81.52 2 2 245.71 2 displayed

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 173.06 76.67 37.5 -71.43 137.34 3 78.45 3 3 215.79 3 displayed

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 166.84 75 31.25 -76.79 128.45 4 67.86 4 4 196.31 4 displayed

4001 Junxi Ding, Sunzhou Feng, Xiangyang Lai, Guanxing He China 37 151.99 70 35.42 -100 101.99 5 55.42 5 5 157.41 5 displayed

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 138.7 44.17 19.79 -83.93 96.74 6 21.99 6 6 118.73 6 displayed

Status

Junior World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

4005 Chongyang Zhang, Zhongliang Xie, Jiawei Chen, Rongbiao Huang, Rui Huang China 32 391.5 1174.5 1 displayed

4003 Hoi yin Leung, Ching Yau Yuen, Pui Yin Ip, Ho Hin Tam, Yu Kiu Lau Hong Kong 31 376 1128 2 displayed

4007 Kai Chai Kenji Wong, Sung Chit Wong, Yik long Chan, Tsz Hin Mervin Yu, Tin Yau Wong Hong Kong 32 372.5 1117.5 3 displayed

4004 Chun Chau, Hei Long Isaac Chan, Chi Hin Mak, Sai Wai To, Chun Hei Chan Hong Kong 33 366.5 1099.5 4 displayed

4006 Jun Wu, Tao Huang, Haiping Tian, Hongjun Zhan China 41 355 1065 5 displayed

4008 Yiwei Guan, Ruikang Liuze, Jiahao Mei, An Zhao, Qingao Xu China 36 339 1017 6 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Male Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Age Division: Junior World Championships


